Jara

26.01.2024
26.01.2024
26.01.2024
27.01.2024
27.01.2024
29.01.2024
29.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024

Bpewms

11.50-13.20
11.50-13.20
15.30-17.05
13.45-17.05
9.55-13.25

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-15.20
15.30-18.50
9.55-11.30

13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
9.55-13.25

11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
9.55-11.30

13.45-17.05

I'pynma AYII3m-23

HucuuminHa
UCT.KynbT.Poccuu+ 1
HH.A3+ yup
npakT.ucnons3.BC I
mpakT.ucnois3. BC yIIp
uct.KynbT.Poccnn+ yIp
UHPOPM.CHCT B bi§
HH()OPM.CHCT B yIIp
nporp.peamm3ai. MIIC  ymp
CIIeI] BOTIPOC hi§

nporp.peamm3ai. MIIC 71

npoext SCADA bi§
npoekt SCADA yIp
nexar.BII+ 1
CIIeLl BOIIPOC yIp
nexar.BII+ yIp
CIIeLl BOIIPOC yop
IUQP.CUCT.aBT.TOP.II  yIIp
UQP.CUCT.aBT.TOP.II 1
[Ip.mpaxkt:HUP
9K.00.MHH.p+ bi§

Pommuna

Kosanesa 1.B.

Kosanena 1.B.

Pommuna
Typynanos
Typynanos

JIaBIIOHOK

Kosanesa 1.B.

JIaBIIoHOK

Kosanesa I.B.
Kosanesa I.B.
[Tpuxoguenko
Kosanesa I.B.
[Ipuxoguenko

Kosanena I1.B.

KoBaineBa

KoBaneBa

Kadeapa

CredaneHko-

C1p. 2

KonTtpons IlpenogaBarens AccHUCTEHT AyauWT.

1201

1007
1007
1201
8607
8607
5002
1005
5002
1005
1005

1005

1005

Kp.?KOH



