Группа АУПЗМ-23

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель Ассистен	т Аудит.
26.01.2024	11.50-13.20	ист.культ.России+	Л	Рощина	1201
26.01.2024	11.50-13.20	нн.яз+	упр		
26.01.2024	15.30-17.05	практ.использ.ВС	Л	Ковалева И.В.	1007
27.01.2024	13.45-17.05	практ.использ.ВС	упр	Ковалева И.В.	1007
27.01.2024	9.55-13.25	ист.культ.России+	упр	Рощина	1201
29.01.2024	13.45-15.20	информ.сист в	Л	Турупалов	8607
29.01.2024	15.30-17.05	информ.сист в	упр	Турупалов	8607
30.01.2024	11.50-15.20	прогр.реализац.МПС	С упр	Лавшонок	5002
30.01.2024	15.30-18.50	спец вопрос	Л	Ковалева И.В.	1005
30.01.2024	9.55-11.30	прогр.реализац.МПС	С л	Лавшонок	5002
31.01.2024	13.45-15.20	проект SCADA	Л	Ковалева И.В.	1005
31.01.2024	15.30-18.50	проект SCADA	упр	Ковалева И.В.	1005
31.01.2024	9.55-13.25	педаг.ВШ+	Л	Приходченко	
01.02.2024	11.50-13.25	спец вопрос	упр	Ковалева И.В.	1005
01.02.2024	13.45-15.20	педаг.ВШ+	упр	Приходченко	
01.02.2024	15.30-17.05	спец вопрос	упр	Ковалева И.В.	1005
01.02.2024	15.30-17.05	цифр.сист.авт.гор.п	упр	Ковалева	
01.02.2024	9.55-11.30	цифр.сист.авт.гор.п	Л	Ковалева	
02.02.2024		Пр.практ:НИР		кафедра	
02.02.2024	13.45-17.05	эк.об.инн.р+	Л	Стефаненко-	кр.экон